
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Apple Rum Toddy ( Hot )

Scotch & Ginger ( Hot or Ice )

House-made Sangria ( Hot )

Tropical Espresso Martini

Malaysian Sunset

Jasmine Negroni

spiced dark rum, vermouth rosso, apple cidre, chai syrup

chivas regal mizunara, house-made ginger cordial

original secret recipe

havana club, banana, coconut milk, vanilla, passionfruit, espresso

tequila, cherry liquor, cinnamon, pineapple , lime

jasmine Infused gin, campari, vermouth bianco, lychee

アップルラムトディ

スコッチ & ジンジャー

自家製ホットサングリア

トロピカル エスプレッソ マティーニ

マレーシアン サンセット

ジャスミン ネグローニ

2,400

2,200

2,000

2,600

2,300

2,100

BEER

Asahi Premium Beer "Jukusen" / Japan    

"Warau" West coast IPA / Miyazaki

Brasserie Knot "WIND" IPA / Hokkaido

アサヒ プレミアムビール “熟撰” / 日本 

ワラウ ウェストコーストIPA / 宮崎

WIND IPA / 北海道

1,500

1,800

2,000

334ml

350ml

360ml

NON-ALCOHOL

House-made Ginger Ale ( Hot  or Ice )

Virgin Gin and Tonic 

Cold Press Orange Juice

自家製ジンジャーエール

ヴァージン ジントニック

コールドプレスオレンジジュース

1,500

1,500

1,500

GLASS WINE

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut / France

Today's Red Wine

Today's White Wine

ペリエジュエ グランブリュット

本日の赤ワイン

本日の白ワイン    

2,500

2,000

2,000

FOOD

Glass Noodles in Spicy Tantan Sesame Soup

“CHITA” Whisky Flavor Chocolate

Truffle Nuts

Dry Fruits

坦々春雨スープ

知多ウイスキー チョコレート

トリュフナッツ

ドライフルーツ

1,400

1,500

1,000

1,000

If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff.  
There is a charge of 1,000 yen per person for seating.
A 10% service charge will be applied to the pre-tax total.
Shisha contains nicotine.

食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。
テーブルチャージを１人1000円いただいております。
総額の税抜き金額に対して10%のサービス料を頂戴しています。
シーシャにはニコチンが含まれております。

JAPANESE SAKE SPARKLING

WAKAZE SummerFall /
California & Paris& Tokyo
ワカゼ サマーフォール

2,400
250ml

SHISHA
All 4,500 / ~ 1 hr

Experience the world’s most advanced electric shisha,
 a next-generation coal-free hookah. Automatic temperature 

control ensures smooth flavor and steady smoke, for a cleaner, 
healthier,  and more enjoyable experience

世界最先端の炭を使わない「エレクトリックシーシャ」
自動温度管理により常に最適なフレーバーと安定した煙を実現

雑味のないクリアの味わいをお楽しみいただけます。


