

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Apple Rum Toddy (Hot) アップルラムトディ <i>spiced dark rum, vermouth rosso, apple cidre, chai syrup</i>	2,400
Scotch & Ginger (Hot or Ice) スコッチ & ジンジャー <i>chivas regal mizunara, house-made ginger cordial</i>	2,200
House-made Sangria (Hot) 自家製ホットサングリア <i>original secret recipe</i>	2,000
Tropical Espresso Martini トロピカル エスプレッソ マティーニ <i>havana club, banana, coconut milk, vanilla, passionfruit, espresso</i>	2,600
Malaysian Sunset マレーシアン サンセット <i>tequila, cherry liquor, cinnamon, pineapple, lime</i>	2,300
Jasmine Negroni ジャスミン ネグローニ <i>jasmine Infused gin, campari, vermouth bianco, lychee</i>	2,100

BEER

Asahi Premium Beer "Jukusen" / Japan アサヒ プレミアムビール “熟撰” / 日本	334ml 1,500
"Warau" West coast IPA / Miyazaki ワラウ ウエストコーストIPA / 宮崎	350ml 1,800
Brasserie Knot "WIND" IPA / Hokkaido WIND IPA / 北海道	360ml 2,000

NON-ALCOHOL

House-made Ginger Ale (Hot or Ice) 自家製ジンジャーエール	1,500
Virgin Gin and Tonic ヴァージン ジントニック	1,500
Cold Press Orange Juice コールドプレスオレンジジュース	1,500

JAPANESE SAKE SPARKLING

WAKAZE SummerFall / California & Paris& Tokyo ワカゼ サマーフォール	250ml 2,400
---	----------------

GLASS WINE

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut / France ペリエジュエ グランブリュット	2,500
Today's Red Wine 本日の赤ワイン	2,000
Today's White Wine 本日の白ワイン	2,000

FOOD

Glass Noodles in Spicy Tantan Sesame Soup 坦々春雨スープ	1,400
"CHITA" Whisky Flavor Chocolate 知多ウイスキー チョコレート	1,500
Truffle Nuts トリュフナッツ	1,000
Dry Fruits ドライフルーツ	1,000

SHISHA

All 4,500 / ~ 1 hr

Experience the world's most advanced electric shisha,
a next-generation coal-free hookah. Automatic temperature
control ensures smooth flavor and steady smoke, for a cleaner,
healthier, and more enjoyable experience

世界最先端の炭を使わない「エレクトリックシーシャ」
自動温度管理により常に最適なフレーバーと安定した煙を実現
雑味のないクリアの味わいをお楽しみいただけます。

The Top.

食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。
テーブルチャージを1人1000円いただいております。
総額の税抜き金額に対して10%のサービス料を頂戴しています。
シーシャにはニコチンが含まれております。

If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff.
There is a charge of 1,000 yen per person for seating.
A 10% service charge will be applied to the pre-tax total.
Shisha contains nicotine.